LATCHING PUSHBUTTON LATCHING
PUSHBUTTON
P9M
SEALED, LATCHING PUSHBUTTON
The P9M pushbutton is a small, sealed, normally open, latching
switch, ideal for basic ON/OFF functions. Push the button to latch
it into position, push again to unlatch. Flush dome and raised
dome button profiles are available in either gloss or matte finish.

8. Gray
9. White
P9M PART NUMBER CODE
P9M       –       X                 X                           X                       X                       X                   X
Flush Dome
Also available with
Raised Dome
Latched Position
PU
SH
BU
TTO
N
 SW
ITC
H
ES
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice	 www.ottoexcellence.com    205
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 OTTO:
  P9M-111122  P9M-111121  P9M-111123  P9M-111124  P9M-111125  P9M-111126  P9M-111129  P9M-N1112  P9M-
211126  P9M-412121  P9M-311121  P9M-312122  P9M-312124  P9M-312126  P9M-312128  P9M-312129  P9M-
N1111  P9M-211125  P9M-211129  P9M-212121  P9M-212122  P9M-311122  P9M-312121  P9M-112121  P9M-
112125  P9M-211121  P9M-211122  P9M-211123  P9M-211124